General information about company

Scrip code 531146

NSE Symbol MEDICAMEQ
MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE646B01010

Name of the company

MEDIAMEN BIOTECH LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular esiNo Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whetl}f?r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 - No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ethq company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial N
owner? °




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
N -
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | 352 % of total | class of securities (IX)
£ £ full . paid- | shares h no. of shares
Category Category of | Nos. O Wiy p 'fud up underlying shares (calculated as . .
shareholder | shareholders | up equity . ’ held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ equity | Depository | per SCRR, Total as a
(II) (1II) shares h . =(IV)+ % of
held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (V) 1957) (VIII) As 0
held | (VI) a % of Class eg: | Class | (A+B+C)
(%) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 2 5326095 5326095 | 43.6 5326095 5326095 |43.6
Group
(B) Public 9298 6890505 6890505 | 56.4 6890505 6890505 | 56.4
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 9300 12216600 12216600 | 100 12216600 12216600 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of as a % assuming | Number of ledeed or
Shares - Locked pledg
No. Of No. of . full conversion ocked n otherwise
Underlying . shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered .
Category of . - Outstanding o equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying . securities ( as a (XI11) ’
shareholder . : convertible held in
@ Outstanding | Outstanding ", percentage of .
(1) . securities and | 7. As a % Asa % |dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share sa’o sa’o form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) 0- . | capital) (XI)= of total | | of total | FOTM
Warrants (Xi) (VID+(X)Asa |No.(a) | Shares ( )‘ Shares
@ % of (A+B+C2) held  |'? |held
(®) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 43.6 260000 | 4.88 5326095
Group
B) Public 56.4 6807645
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 260000 | 2.13 12133740




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholdin Number of Voting Rights held in each
Oof € | class of securities (IX)
No. Of as a % of total
No. of Partly Total nos.
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares shares no. of shares ) ) Total
Name of the ) Y pe p underlying (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. shareholders | up equity | up ? held (VII) asa %
Shareholders . Depository | _ per SCRR,
(II) shares equity . =V)+ of
@ Receipts 1957) (VII)
held (IV) | shares (V)+ (VD) Cl - al Total
(VD) As a % of ass eg: ass .
held X egry Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) ' rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
e Any Other | » 5326095 5326005 | 43.6 5326095 5326005 |43.6
(specify)
(Slujb—Total (A) 2 5326095 5326095 |43.6 5326095 5326095 |43.6
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 2 5326095 5326095 |43.6 5326095 5326095 | 43.6
and Promoter
Group (A)=
WDHAR)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Foreign
(e) Portfolio 3 48483 48483 0.4 48483 48483 0.4
Investors
f‘lu)b'T"tal (B) 3 43483 43483 |04 48483 48483 |04
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 8747 2265651 2265651 18.55 2265651 2265651 |[18.55
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 33 1925131 1925131 | 15.76 1925131 1925131 | 15.76
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.
NBFCs
(b) registered 1 500 500 0 500 500 0
with RBI
© Any Other | 5,4 2650740 2650740 | 217 2650740 2650740 [21.7
(specify)
(S3u)b—Total (B) 9295 6842022 6842022 |[56.01 6842022 6842022 |[56.01
Total Public
Shareholding 9298 6890505 6890505 |56.4 6890505 6890505 |56.4
B=B)(1)+
BX2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 9300 12216600 12216600 | 100 12216600 12216600 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
9300 12216600 12216600 | 100 12216600 12216600 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full II\JIunll(bzrhof N pledged or
; ; ocked in shares -
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of (X1I) otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying . . L equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI110) :
Sr. Outstanding o di " d " ¢ held in
ctible utstanding | securities an percentage o . dematerialized
conve ties (X Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa% | f XTIV
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= of total No. | of total orm (XIV)
(a) (VIDH(X)Asa % |No.(a) | Shares | " g oo
of (A+B+C2) held
(b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 43.6 260000 | 4.88 5326095
(Slu)b'TOtal A) 43.6 260000 | 4.88 5326095
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 43.6 260000 | 4.88 5326095
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(H+HAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(e) 0.4 48483
Sub-Total (B) 04 48483
)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 18.55 2186691
(a(ii)) 15.76 1925131
(b) 0 500
(e) 21.7 2646840
Sub-Total (B) 56.01 6759162
3
Total Public
Shareholding
56.4 6807645
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
@+®B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 260000 | 2.13 12133740
Total (AB+C 100 260000 | 2.13 12133740

)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

Category Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the . .
Shareholders (I) Shivalik Rasayan Limited

Growel Remedies Limited

PAN (II) AAFCS6148B

AABCG3108P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 5126095
held (IV)

200000

5326095

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 5126095
W)+ (VD

200000

5326095

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

41.96

1.64

43.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 5126095

200000

5326095

Class eg:y

Total 5126095

200000

5326095

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 41.96

1.64

43.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

41.96

1.64

43.6

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 260000

260000




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

5.07

4.88

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5126095

200000

5326095

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Om Prakash Chugh .

Rajesh Madan

Sanjay Bansal

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAIPC3316K

AAYPMS5543]

AELPB1342K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

139615

154000

202813

496428

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

139615

154000

202813

496428

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.14

1.26

1.66

4.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

139615

154000

202813

496428

Class eg:y

Total

139615

154000

202813

496428

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.14

1.26

1.66

4.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.26

1.66

4.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

139615

154000

202813

496428




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

IEPF

HUF

Overseas
Corporate
Bodies

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

LLP

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Pharmadanica A/S

Kim Ginnerup Aps

PAN (1)

AAECP8950D

AAGCK9408D

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

257

1

1

153

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

116893

453511

1655500

1340000

306600

116186

4375

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

116893

453511

1655500

1340000

306600

116186

4375

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.96

13.55

10.97

2.51

0.95

0.04

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

116893

453511

1655500

1340000

306600

116186

4375

Class eg:y

Total

116893

453511

1655500

1340000

306600

116186

4375

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.96

3.71

13.55

10.97

2.51

0.95

0.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.96

13.55

10.97

2.51

0.95

0.04




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

116893

453511

1655500

1340000

306600

116086

4375

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

Category

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

70

514

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

16023

288252

2650740

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

16023

288252

2650740

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.13

2.36

21.7

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

16023

288252

2650740

Class eg:y

Total

16023

288252

2650740

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.13

2.36

21.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.13

2.36

21.7

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

16023

284452

2646840

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



