General information about company	
Scrip code	531146
NSE Symbol	MEDICAMEQ
MSEI Symbol	NA
ISIN	INE646B01010
Name of the company	MEDIAMEN BIOTECH LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	De	claratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		•
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Tab	le I - Sum	ımary S	Statement	holding o	f specified sec	urities			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity shares	underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a
			held (IV)	held (V)	(VI)	(V)+ (VI)	a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	5326095			5326095	43.6	5326095		5326095	43.6
(B)	Public	9298	6890505			6890505	56.4	6890505		6890505	56.4
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	9300	12216600			12216600	100	12216600		12216600	100

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement	holding of spec	cified se	curities	6		
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number Locked shares (2	in	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
(I)	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				43.6	260000	4.88			5326095
(B)	Public				56.4					6807645
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	260000	2.13			12133740

				No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII)	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a % of
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - State	ment showing	shareholding	g pattern	of the Promot	er and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	5326095			5326095	43.6	5326095		5326095	43.6
Sub-Total (A) (1)		2	5326095			5326095	43.6	5326095		5326095	43.6
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		2	5326095			5326095	43.6	5326095		5326095	43.6
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholdin	g pattern	of the Public	shareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	3	48483			48483	0.4	48483		48483	0.4
Sub-Total (B) (1)		3	48483			48483	0.4	48483		48483	0.4
(3)	Non-institution	ıs	l		•	•	·				
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	8747	2265651			2265651	18.55	2265651		2265651	18.55
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	33	1925131			1925131	15.76	1925131		1925131	15.76
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	500			500	0	500		500	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	514	2650740			2650740	21.7	2650740		2650740	21.7
Sub-Total (B) (3)		9295	6842022			6842022	56.01	6842022		6842022	56.01
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		9298	6890505			6890505	56.4	6890505		6890505	56.4
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholdin	g pattern	of the Non P	romoter- No	n Public shareho	lder		1	
Total (A+B+C2)		9300	12216600			12216600	100	12216600		12216600	100
Total (A+B+C)		9300	12216600			12216600	100	12216600		12216600	100

Ta	ble II - State	ment showin	g shareholdin	g pattern of the	Promot	er and l	Pron	oter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number Locked (XII)	of in shares	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	ment showing sl	hareholding patte	rn of the Promoter an	d Promot	er Group			
(1)	Indian				_				
(d)				43.6	260000	4.88			5326095
Sub-Total (A) (1)				43.6	260000	4.88			5326095
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				43.6	260000	4.88			5326095
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	shareholding patt	ern of the Public shar	eholder		•	•	
(1)	Institutions								
(e)				0.4					48483
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.4					48483
(3)	Non-institution	S							
(a(i))				18.55					2186691
(a(ii))				15.76					1925131
(b)				0					500
(e)				21.7					2646840
Sub-Total (B) (3)				56.01					6759162
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				56.4					6807645
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promo	oter- Non	Public sha	arehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	260000	2.13			12133740
Total (A+B+C				100	260000	2.13			12133740

	An	y Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shivalik Rasayan Limited	Growel Remedies Limited	
PAN (II)	AAFCS6148B	AABCG3108P	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5126095	200000	5326095
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5126095	200000	5326095
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	41.96	1.64	43.6
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	5126095	200000	5326095
Class eg:y			
Total	5126095	200000	5326095
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	41.96	1.64	43.6
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	41.96	1.64	43.6
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)	260000	0	260000

As a % of total Shares held (b)	5.07	0	4.88
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5126095	200000	5326095
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Om Prakash Chugh .	Rajesh Madan	Sanjay Bansal	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAIPC3316K	AAYPM5543J	AELPB1342K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	139615	154000	202813	496428
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	139615	154000	202813	496428
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.14	1.26	1.66	4.06
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)		
Class eg: X	139615	154000	202813	496428
Class eg:y				
Total	139615	154000	202813	496428
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.14	1.26	1.66	4.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.14	1.26	1.66	4.06
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in	139615	154000	202813	496428

	terialized (XIV)			
Reas	on for not prov	viding PAN		
	on for not ding PAN			

			A	any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	IEPF	HUF	Overseas Corporate Bodies	Overseas Corporate Bodies	Overseas Corporate Bodies	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	LLP
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Pharmadanica A/S	Kim Ginnerup Aps		
PAN (II)				AAECP8950D	AAGCK9408D		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	257	3	1	1	153	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	116893	453511	1655500	1340000	306600	116186	4375
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	116893	453511	1655500	1340000	306600	116186	4375
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.96	3.71	13.55	10.97	2.51	0.95	0.04
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each cla	ass of securities (I	X)			
Class eg: X	116893	453511	1655500	1340000	306600	116186	4375
Class eg:y							
Total	116893	453511	1655500	1340000	306600	116186	4375
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.96	3.71	13.55	10.97	2.51	0.95	0.04
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.96	3.71	13.55	10.97	2.51	0.95	0.04

Number of Locked No. (a)	i iii siiaies ((All)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	116893	453511	1655500	1340000	306600	116086	4375
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	1					
Reason for not providing PAN							

		Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	8	9	
Category	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back
PAN (II)			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	27	70	514
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	16023	288252	2650740
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	16023	288252	2650740
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.13	2.36	21.7
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securit	ies (IX)	
Class eg: X	16023	288252	2650740
Class eg:y			
Total	16023	288252	2650740
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.13	2.36	21.7
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.13	2.36	21.7
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	'
No. (a)			

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3	284452	2646840	
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence